Pharmaceutical Catalogue
At Oxoid, microbiology is our business. For over 70 years, we have been at the forefront
of microbiological development, contributing to the introduction of new and innovative
solutions to the world’s microbiological challenges. As a leading manufacturer of culture
media, and with a broad range of complementary products, Oxoid is renowned as a
supplier of high quality products and solutions to microbiologists around the globe.
Oxoid has a wealth of knowledge and experience, and combined with our ongoing
commitment to research and development, no one is better qualified to look after your

4 hour ID of over 70 oxidase-positive, gram-negative bacilli, including Vibrio spp., based on enzyme technology.
Reagent impregnated wells in plastic tray. Requires Spot Indole (Order Code 8309002); Nitrate A (Order Code 8309003); Inoculation Fluid
(Order Code 8325102).
10ml MB0180A
10ml MB0181A
10ml MB0184A
10ml MB0186A
10ml MB0187A
10ml MB0209A
1 set MB1082A
10ml MB1448A
50 MB0266A